Series MS
Miniature Slide Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2 Dimensions 3
N
F3.8mm wide
for Single or Double Pole
8.2mm wide
for Double Pole

40 only)
TERMINALS
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MS12ASG30
3.8mm Wide
Black Actuator
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
SPDT       ON-NONE-ON Circuit
MS 1 2 A 30GS
Right Angle PC Terminals
with Support Bracket
Silver Rated 6A @ 125V
AC & 3A @ 250V AC
Gold Rated 0.4VA max.
@ 28V AC/DC max.
Gold over Silver Rated
A 6A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA
max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W
G
2
POLES
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
0 ON ON ON
CIRCUITS
01 Solder Lug
03 Straight PC
13 Straight PC with Bracket
30 Right Angle PC
40 Vertical PC
MOUNTINGACTUATORS
A
B
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.